Stock actuel

Stylo bille avec applications argentées

Réf. produit : 1353804

couleur
Bleu

Vert pomme

Blanc

Jaune

Bleu clair
Orange
Noir

Rouge

Stock actuel

stock actuel

29772

8699

105504

98556

16379

77142

48706

Stylo bille avec applications argentées

Réf. produit : 1353804

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage
60000 (Semaine 30)
30000 (Semaine 26)

80000 (Semaine 30)
200000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 30)
50000 (Semaine 34)

50000 (Semaine 34)
100000 (Semaine 30)

50000 (Semaine 34)

Page 1



