Stock actuel

Stylo bille avec applications argentées

Réf. produit : 1353804

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Bleu	29772	0	60000 (Semaine 30)
Vert pomme	8699	0	30000 (Semaine 26)
Blanc	105504	0	80000 (Semaine 30) 200000 (Semaine 34)
Jaune	2	0	50000 (Semaine 30) 50000 (Semaine 34)
Bleu clair	98556	0	
Orange	16379	0	50000 (Semaine 34)
Noir	77142	0	100000 (Semaine 30)
Rouge	48706	0	50000 (Semaine 34)